Moose Jaw, SK
Mossbank, SK

M~ soUTHCOUNTRY
% COUNTR

306-692-2371
306-354-2411

EQU P MENT Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
Box 337 Emerald Park, SK 306-721-5050
H?;hway 39N Weyburn, SK 306-842-4686
: Southey, SK 306-726-2155
‘F’,Vheyb“_rgbg*;-[g%éf Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE
i Montmartre, SK 306-424-2212
www.southcountry.ca
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERV‘CE |NVO|CE
(nternal Used  Stock No. 134945 Internal Used  Stock No. 134945 Invoice Number: 621607
Invoice Date 04/10/2023
Location: 05
Work Order Number: 214439
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 1of 14

Meter Serial Number:

Make/Model:

EQ Id: FleetNo:

12016 JOHN DEERE 2016 JD S690 COMBINE 1934 1HOS690SEG0785201 1HOS690SEG0785201 !

Service Reminders:
/sPS690 F Internal

COMPLAINT:

02 GREENLIGHT SERVICE INSPECTION COMBINE

CAUSE:

CORRECTION:

Labor: $1,899.00 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc
/IGLOPCLEANS690 F Internal

COMPLAINT:

03 GREENL'IGI—FD’RECONDITIONING CLEANING CHECKLIST

+*|NCLUDES SALES WASH DISCOUNT

CAUSE:

CORRECTION:

Miscellaneous Description

GLWASHDISC GREENLIGHT WASHING DISCOUNT
E:_RVACCESS = SERVICE ACCESSORIES -
Labor: $1,699.30 Parts: $0.00 oL&M: $0.00 Misc

-

11600485690 F Internal
COMPLAINT:

04 STRAIGHTEN TOP FEEDERHOUSE DOOR

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:

STRAIGHTENED DOOR

: $0.00 Sub-Total:  $1,899.00
- ———
Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
1.00 -$708.50 -$708.50 N
_1.00 $65.£ $65.40_ N
1 -$643.10 Sub-Total:  $1,056.20

-

- -



/= SOUTH COUNTRY

ﬁ/‘ EQUIPMENT

Box 337

Highway 39 N.
Weyburn, SK, S4H 2K1
Phone: 306-842-4686
www.southcountry.ca

Moose Jaw, SK
Mossbank, SK
Assiniboia, SK
Emerald Park, SK
Weyburn, SK
Southey, SK
Raymore, SK
Montmartre, SK

306-692-2371
306-354-2411
306-642-3366
306-721-5050
306-842-4686
306-726-2155
306-746-2110
306-424-2212

JOHN DEERE

Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERV'CE |NVO|CE
Internal Used  Stock No. 134945 Internal Used ~ Stock No. 134945 Invoice Number: 621607
Invoice Date 04/10/2023
Location: 05
Work Order Number: 214439
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 2 of 14
Make/Model: - Meter Serial Number: - EQ Id: Fleet No:
2016 JOHN DEERE 2016 JD S690 COMBINE 1934 1H0S690SEG0785201 1HOS690SEG0785201
Service Reminders:
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 %489 ~ $4.89 N
Labor: $81.50 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $4.89 Sub-Total:  $86.39
Genb- Internal
COMPLAINT:
05 UPDATE SOFTWARE - ECU
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
UPDATED ECU SOFTWARE
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES B 1.00 $4.89 $4.89 N
Labor: $81.50 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $4.89 Sub-Total:  $86.39

GEN7- Internal
COMPLAINT:

07 REPAIR WIRING FOR GRAIN TANK SENSOR - HAS CODE AYM 516822.09, 516924.09, 520961.11

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:

FOUND PLUG WAS RIPPED OFF. REPLACED PLUG AND REPAIRED WIRING.

PartNumber Description

57M10322 Elec. Connector
57M10336 Elec. Connector
57M10663 Elec. Connector Terminal
57M15922 Elec. Connector Accessory
57M9792 Elec. Connector Housing
57M9796 Elec. Connector Housing
57M9808 Elec. Connector

Quantity
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
4.00

Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind

$2.55 $5.10 N
$0.89 $1.78 N
$1.44 $2.88 N
$11.13 $22.26 N
$13.19 $13.19 N
$12.49 $12.49 N
$2.93 $11.72 N



/% SOUTHCOUNTRY Moase Jaw, SK

Mossbank, SK

306-692-2371
306-354-2411

EQUIRMENT Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
Box 337 Emerald Park, SK  306-721-5050
Hfé‘hway 30N Weyburn, SK 306-842-4686
’ Southey, SK 306-726-2155
‘F’,Vheyb“_rgbggg"':ggf Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE
one. Sub-As Montmartre, SK 306-424-2212
www.sduthcountry.ca
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERV'CE |NVO|CE
Internal Used  Stock No. 134945 Internal Used  Stock No. 134945 Invoice Number: 621607
Invoice Date 04/10/2023
Location: 05
Work Order Number: 214439
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: |irv Phone: Page: 30f14
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
E016 JOHN DEERE 2016 JD S690 COMBINE 1934 1H0S690SEG0785201 1HOS690SEG0785201 ‘I
Service Reminders: )
57M9809 Elec. Connector 1.00 $2.52 $2.52 N
57M9812 Elec. Connector 4.00 $1.89 $7.56 N
57M9813 Elec. Connector Terminal 1.00 $1.30 $1.30 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
FREIGHT FREIGHT 1.00 $20.00 $20.00 N
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $24.45 $24.45 N
Labor: $407.50 Parts: $80.80 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $44.45 Sub-Total:  $532.75
GENS8- Internal
COMPLAINT:
08 REPAIR SEAL ON FRIDGE
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
GLUED SEAL TOGETHER AND GLUED IN PLACE
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $9.78 $9.78 N
Labor: $163.00 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $9.78 Sub-Total:  $172.78
/903005690 F Internal ' R
COMPLAINT:
09 DOOR HANDLE/LATCH, RECONDITION AND TIGHTEN STEERING WHEEL
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
TIGHTENED STEERING WHEEL AND DOOR HANDLE
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
ER\&CESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $4.89 $4.89 N
Labor: $81.50 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc: $4.89 Sub-Total:  $86.39

71101065690 F Internal



% SOUTH COUNTRY e 2

Mossbank, SK
EQUIPMERNT Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
Box 337 Emerald Park, SK  306-721-5050
H‘i’é‘hway 39N Weyburn, SK 306-842-4686
. Southey, SK 306-726-2155
‘;Vheyb“_rgbg*éﬁ‘%gf Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE
one. JL0-042 Montmartre, SK 306-424-2212
www.southcounfry.ca
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERVICE INVOICE
Internal Used  Stock No. 134945 Internal Used  Stock No. 134945 Invoice Number: 621607
Invoice Date 04/10/2023
Location: 05
Work Order Number: 214439
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 4 0f 14
Make/Model: B Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2016 JOHN DEERE 2016 JD S690 COMBINE 1934 1HOS690SEG0785201 1HOS690SEG0785201 ‘I
Service Reminders:
COMPLAINT:
10 REMOVE EXPANSION LINK FROM FEEDERHOUSE DRIVE CHAIN AND ADJUST
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
REMOVED HALF LINK FROM DRIVE CHAIN AND ADJUSTED
Miscellaneocus Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $2.93 $2.93 N
Labor: $48.90 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $2.93 Sub-Total:  $51.83
GEN11- Internal N
COMPLAINT:
11 REMOVE 2 FEED ACCELERATOR WINGS AND STRAIGHTEN
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
REMOVED WINGS AND STRAIGHTENED THEM. REINSTALLED AND TORQUED
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
03M7195 BOLT 2.00 $2.88 $5.76 N
19M7786 SCREW 10.00 $2.35 $23.50 N
H137329 LOCK NUT 5.00 $2.90 $14.50 N
L215374 BOLT 5.00 $4.48 $22.40 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $19.56 $19.56 N
Labor: $326.00 Parts: $66.16 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $19.56 Sub-Total:  $411.72

/10174080S690 G Internal
COMPLAINT:

12 SHOE AUGER DRIVE SHAFT, R&R - BEARING #3 CRACKED



2 SOUTHCOUNTRY  peena sy

ﬁ' EQUIFMENT Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
Box 337 Emerald Park, SK  306-721-5050
H?;‘hway . Weyburn, SK 306-842-4686
: Southey, SK 306-726-2155
Weyburn, SK, S4H 2K1 Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE

Phone: 306-842-4686

Montmartre, SK 306-424-2212
www.southcountry.ca

Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERVICE |NVO|CE

Internal Used  Stock No. 134945 Internal Used Stock No. 134945 Invoice Number: 621607

Invoice Date 04/10/2023

Location: 05

Work Order Number: 214439

Payment Type: Account

Bus Phone: Bus Phone:

Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 5of 14
Make/Model: - Meter Serial Number:  EQld: Fleet No: B
2016 JOHN DEERE 2016 JD S690 COMBINE 1934 1HO0S690SEG0785201 1HOS690SEG0785201 _J
Service Reminders:

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:

REMOVED DRIVE BELT, PULLEY AND SLIP CLUTCH. REMOVED PRO DRIVE FILTER AND BRACKET. REMOVED LOCKING
COLLARS ON BOTH SIDES AND REMOVED DRIVE SHAFT. RIGHT HAND SIDE BEARING WAS HARD TO GET OFF. TOOK SHAFT
OUT AND FOUND IT WAS DAMAGED FROM BAD BEARING. REPLACED SHAFT AND ALL 4 BEARINGS. REPLACED 1 SPROCKET
THAT DRIVES #3 SHOE AUGER. REINSTALLED ALL BACK TOGETHER AND ADJUSTED

PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
14M7286 FLANGE NUT 1.00 $2.04 $2.04 N
AXE51888 Ball Bearing 1.00 $130.94 $130.94 N
H211285 BEVEL GEAR 1.00 $88.36 $88.36 N
HXE116497 Shaft 1.00 $629.25 $629.25 N
JD8554 ECCENTRIC 1.00 $10.64 $10.64 N
JD8665 1" Ball Bearing 3.00 $24.00 $72.00 N
M48583 SHAFT KEY 4.00 $15.22 $60.88 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
ERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $89.00 $89.00 N
Labor: $1,630.00 Parts: $994.11 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $89.00 Sub-Total:  $2,713.11

/1700018690 F Internal
COMPLAINT:

13 ROTOR BELT SHEAVE GAP, ADJUST & GREASE

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:

GAP ADJUSTED AND GREASED

Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS B SERV_ICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $9.78 $9.78 N
Labor: $163.00 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc: -$9.78 Sub-Total:  $172.78

/10180250AS690 F Internal
COMPLAINT:

14 CONCAVE LEVEL, ADJUST, AND CALIBRATE (WITH ACI})



Moose Jaw, SK 306-692-2371
% 5 OUTH COUNTRY Mossbank, SK 306-354-2411

EQUIPMENT Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
Box 337 Emerald Park, SK 306-721-5050
H?;hway = Weyburn , SK 306-842-4686
. Southey, SK 306-726-2155
‘Q’heyb“_rgbg'é- 4240152“ Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE
one: JLu-0%e Montmartre, SK 306-424-2212
www.southcountry.ca
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERVICE |NVO|CE
Internal Used  Stock No. 134945 Internal Used  Stock No. 134945 Invoice Number: 621607
Invoice Date 04/10/2023
Location: 05
Work Order Number: 214439
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 6 of 14
Make/Model: B Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2016 JOHN DEERE 2016 JD S690 COMBINE 1934 1H0S690SEG0785201 1H0S690SEG0785201
Service Reminders:
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
CONCAVES LEVELED AND ADJUSTED
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SER\_/ACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $22.01 $22.01 N
Labor: $366.75 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $22.01 Sub-Total:  $388.76
GEN15- Internal
COMPLAINT:
15 INSTALL MISSING LIFTING BAR AND SAFETY CHAIN FROM LOADING AUGER
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
SAFETY CHAIN AND HARDWARE REPLACED
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
14M7296 FLANGE NUT 2.00 $2.04 $4.08 N
19M7785 SCREW 2.00 $2.16 $4.32 N
AHB85494 Link Chain 1.00 $20.31 $20.31 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
iE_RVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $4.89 $4.89 N
Labor: $81.50 Parts: $28.71 oLamM: $0.00 Misc:  $4.89 Sub-Total:  $115.10

GEN16- Internal
COMPLAINT:

16 RETHRESHER DOOR JAMMED, REMOVE, DISASSEMBLE, REPAIR

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
STRAIGHTENED RETHRESHER DOOR AND CLEANED. TESTED, WORKING PROPERLY



/ SOUTHCOUNTRY Moose Jaw, SK  308-692-2371
&

Mossbank, SK 306-354-2411
EQUIPMENT Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
Box 337 Emerald Park, SK 306-721-5050
H‘i’é‘hway 39 N Weyburn , SK 306-842-4686
) Southey, SK 306-726-2155
Weyburn, SK, S4H 2K1 Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE
Phone: 306-842-4686 ymore, )
: Montmartre, SK 306-424-2212
www.southcountry.ca
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERV'C E |NVO|CE
Internal Used ~ Stock No. 134945 j internal Used ~ Stock No. 134945 Invoice Number: 621607
Invoice Date 04/10/2023
Location: 05
Work Order Number: 214439
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 7 of 14
) = = L I
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
@16 JOHN DEERE 2016 JD 5690 COMBINE 1934 1H0S690SEG0785201 1H0S690SEG0785201
Service Reminders:
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
_SER_VACC_ESS_ - SE?VI@CCESS@IE - - 1.00 - $19.56 $19.56 N
Labor: $326.00 Parts: $0.00 oL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $19.56 Sub-Total:  $345.56
/110081AS690 F Internal
COMPLAINT:
17 R&R SIEVE & CHAFFER TO CHECK FOR CRACKS
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
REMOVED SIEVE AND CHAFFER, CHECKED FOR CRACKS, NONE FOUND
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS  SERVICEACCESSORIES 100 s234  s2034 N
Labor: $489.00 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $29.34 Sub-Total:  $518.34
/1200095690 F Internal o
COMPLAINT:
18 REPLACE CHOPPER STATIONARY KNIVES
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
REMOVED AND REPLACED STATIONARY KNIVES
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
19M7861 SCREW 2.00 $1.29 $2.58 N
H137328 LOCK NUT 2.00 $2.04 $4.08 N
H215004 BLADE 39.00 $16.08 $627.12 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
) Sﬁ\&ﬂﬁ - SEIﬂDE&CESSORIES - . 1.0 $734 $7.34 N
Lahor: $122.25 Parts: $633.78 OLa&M: $0.00 Misc: $7.34 Sub-Total:  $763.37

71101045690 Internal



Moose Jaw, SK 306-692-2371
% s OUTH COUNTRY Mossbank, SK 306-354-2411

EQUIPMENT Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
Box 337 Emerald Park, SK  306-721-5050
H?g"hway 39N Weyburn , SK 306-842-4686
; Southey, SK 306-726-2155
D s Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE
one. Ju-Sas Montmartre, SK  306-424-2212
www.southcountry.ca
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERV'CE |NVO|C E
Internal Used Stock No. 134945 Internal Used  Stock No. 134945 Invoice Number: 621607
Invoice Date 04/10/2023
Location: 05
Work Order Number: 214439
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone; Prv Phone: Page: 8 of 14
Make/Model: Meter  Serial Number: EQ Id: " FleetNo: B
|3016 JOHN DEERE 2016 JD S690 COMBINE 1934 1H0S690SEG0785201 1HOSB690SEG0785201
Service Reminders:
COMPLAINT:

19 REMOVE 1/2 LINK FROM UNLOADING AUGER DRIVE CHAIN

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
REMOVED LINK FROM AUGER DRIVE CHAIN. FOUND BOTH CROSS AUGER GEARS WERE LOOSE, TIGHTENED

Miscellangous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS . SERVICE ACCESSORIES _ 1.00 $2.93 $2.93 N
Labor: $48.90 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $2.93 Sub-Total:  $51.83

/1210755690 Internal
COMPLAINT:

20 REPLACE ENGINE AUXILIARY DRIVE BELT TENSIONER

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:

REMOVED BOTH TENSIONERS, DIDN'T FIND ANYTHING WRONG WITH THEM, REINSTALLED.

Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
_SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $7.34 $7.34 N
Labor: $122.25 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $7.34 Sub-Total:  $129.59

/1200018690 F Internal
COMPLAINT:

21 BLOW OUT RADIATOR AND AFTERCOOLER

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
BLEW OUT RAD AND AFTER COOLER

Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind




7% SOUTHCOUNTRY Moose Jaw, SK  306-692-2371
7 bl MENT Mossbank, SK 306-354-2411
E O PME Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
Box 337 Emerald Park, SK 306-721-5050
H‘i’é‘hway 0 N Weyburn, SK 306-842-4686
’ Southey, SK 306-726-2155
‘Q’hey*_’“_rgbggﬁ‘%gf Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE
one: 20-8% Montmartre, SK  306-424-2212
www.southcountry.ca
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERV'CE |NVO|CE
Internal Used  Stock No. 134945 —[ Internal Used  Stock No. 134945 invoice Number: 621607 |
Invoice Date 04/10/2023
Location: 05
Work Order Number: 214439
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 9 ofﬂ
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
@)16 JOHN DEERE 2016 JD $690 COMBINE 1934 1HOS690SEG0785201 1HO0S690SEG0785201 ‘
Service Reminders:
ERVACCESS SEIiICELCC@ORIES .00 $9.78 $9.78 N
Labor: $163.00 Parts: $0.00 oL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $9.78 Sub-Total:  $172.78
GEN22- Internal
COMPLAINT:
22 TOP UP COOLANT AND PRESSURE TEST SYSTEM
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
TOPPED UP COOLANT, PRESSURE TESTED, NO LEAKS FOUND.
PartNumber ' Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
TY26576 9.46L. COOL-GARD PREMIX 1.00 $58.64 $58.64 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
EF240 ENVIRO FEE 1.00 $2.40 $2.40 N
_S[iVAﬁESS_ - SERVICE ACCESSORIES - 100 $12.71 $12.71 N
Labor: $211.90 Parts: $58.64 OoL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $15.11 Sub-Total:  $285.65
11200075690 F Internal __ o - -
COMPLAINT:
23 CLEAN ENGINE AIR FILTERS
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
REMOVED FILTERS, CLEANED OUT AND REINSTALLED
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
_SE_RVPQESS ﬁVEACCESSORIES - e too _$7£1 - $7.34 N
Labor: $122.25 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc: $7.34 Sub-Total:  $129.59

/1200005690 F Internal
COMPLAINT:

24 CHANGE ENGINE OIL AND FILTER




Moose Jaw, SK
Mossbank, SK

% SOUTH COUNTRY

EQUIPMENT

306-692-2371
306-354-2411

COMPLAINT:

Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
Box 337 Emerald Park, SK 306-721-5050
Hf;hway 39N Weyburn, SK 306-842-4686
’ Southey, SK 306-726-2155
‘Iivheybl{'gbg'é- 5‘%;?1 Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE
one. JLu-ohe Montmartre, SK ~ 306-424-2212
www.southcountry.ca
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERV'CE INVOICE
Internal Used  Stock No. 134945 Internal Used  Stock No. 134945 Invoice Number: 621607
Invoice Date 04/10/2023
Location: 05
Work Order Number: 214439
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 10 of 14
‘Make/Madel: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No: -
2016 JOHN DEERE 2016 JD S690 COMBINE 1934 1HOS690SEG0785201 1H0S690SEG0785201
Service Reminders:
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
DRAINED OIL, REMOVED AND REPLACED FILTER, FILLED WITH NEW OIL
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
RE572785 Oil Filter 1.00 $135.79 $135.79 N
TY26675 9.46L 15W40 PLUS 50 11 1.00 $88.78 $88.78 N
TY26679 18.9L 15W40 PLUS 50 11 2.00 $169.05 $338.10 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
EF100 ENVIRO FEE 2.00 $1.00 $2.00 N
EF300 ENVIRO FEE 2.00 $3.00 $6.00 N
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $7.34 $7.34 N
Labor: $122.25 Parts: $562.67 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $15.34 Sub-Total:  $700.26
/1200185690 F Internal
COMPLAINT:
25 REPLACE FUEL FILTERS, CLEAN FUEL PRE-SCREEN
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
REPLACED FUEL FILTERS, CLEANED SCREEN AND MARKED HOURS
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
DZz112918 Filter Element 1.00 $211.54 $211.54 N
RE539465 Filter Elem 1.00 $168.30 $168.30 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
EF100 ENVIRO FEE 2.00 $1.00 $2.00 N
_SERVACCESS ____ SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $7.34 $7.34 N
Labor: $122.25 Parts: $379.84 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $9.34 Sub-Total:  $511.43
/1705155690 Internal



UTHCOUNTRY

EQU )P MENT

%so

Moose Jaw, SK
Mossbank, SK

306-692-2371
306-354-2411

Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
Box 337 Emerald Park, SK 306-721-5050
H‘i’;‘hway 30 N Weyburn, SK 306-842-4686
’ Southey, SK 306-726-2155
‘i’)";ybuﬁgbg’&gﬁ%gﬁ Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE
one: JHL-OAS Montmartre, SK 306-424-2212
www.southcountry.ca
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERV'CE |NVO|CE
—
Internal Used  Stock No. 134945 Internal Used ~ Stock No. 134945 Invoice Number: 621607
Invoice Date 04/10/2023
Location: 05
Work Order Number: 214439
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 11 of 14
Make/Model: Meter Serial&mber: } EQ Id: " Fleet No:
|201ﬁ JOHN DEERE 2016 JD S690 COMBINE 1934 1HOS690SEG0785201 1HOSB90SEG0785201 l
Service Reminders:
26 REPLACE HYDRAULIC RESERVOIR OIL FILTER
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
REMOVED AND REPLACED FILTER AND O-RING
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
A52523 Ring 1.00 $24.96 $24.96 N
AXE12964 Hydraulic F 1.00 $159.16 $159.16 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
EF100 ENVIRO FEE 1.00 $1.00 $1.00 N
SERVACCESS SERVICEACCESSORES 100 %489 w8 N
Labor: $81.50 Parts: $184.12 oLsM: $0.00 Misc:  $5.89 Sub-Total:  $271.51
7110070095690 F Internal o - - -
COMPLAINT:
27 REPLACE HYDRAULIC FILTERS
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
REMOVED AND REPLACED HYDRAULIC FILTERS
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
AH128449 Hydraulic Ol Filter 1.00 $132.02 $132.02 N
AN207368 HYDRAULIC FILTER 1.00 $174.72 $174.72 N
N309233 O-RING 1.00 $23.36 $23.36 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
EF100 ENVIRO FEE 2.00 $1.00 $2.00 N
_SER_VACCESS_ _SE_RVIEACCESSORIES - ~1.00 - _$7i4_ _ﬂ34_ N
Labor: $122.25 Parts: $330.10 Misc:  $9.34 Sub-Total:  $461.69

OL&M: $0.00
1418875690 F Internal )
COMPLAINT:

28 GLEAN DEBRIS MANAGEMENT FILTER




% SOUTH COUNTRY

EQUIPMENT

Box 337

Highway 38 N.
Weyburn, SK, S4H 2K1
Phone: 306-842-4686
www.southcountry.ca

Moose Jaw, SK
Mossbank, SK
Assiniboia, SK
Emerald Park, SK
Weyburn, SK
Southey, SK
Raymore, SK
Montmartre, SK

306-692-2371
306-354-2411
306-642-3366
306-721-5050
306-842-4686
306-726-2155

306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE

306-424-2212

N—

N—

Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERVICE |NVO|CE
- ] -
Internal Used  Stock No. 134945 Internal Used  Stock No. 134945 Invoice Number: 621607
Invoice Date 04/10/2023
Location: 05
Work Order Number: 214439
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 12 of 14
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
@16 JOHN DEERE 2016 JD S690 COMBINE 1934 1H0S690SEG0785201 1HO0S690SEG0785201 j
Service Reminders:
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
CLEANED FILTER
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $4.89 $4.89
Labor: $81.50 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $4.89 Sub-Total:  $86.39
/1500295690 F Internal
COMPLAINT:
29 REPLACE CAB FILTERS & CLEAN PLASTIC GRATE
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
CLEANED GRATES AND REPLACED FILTERS
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
1214634 Cab Ricirculation Air Filter 1.00 $43.30 $43.30 N
RE284091 AIR FILTER 1.00 $120.53 $120.53 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
_SERVACCESS ) SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $2.93 $2.93
Labor: $48.90 Parts: $163.83 oL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $2.93 Sub-Total:  $215.66

GEN30- Internal
COMPLAINT:

30 CLEAR CUSTOMER INFORMATION AND RESET DISPLAY

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:

ALL CUSTOMER INFORMATION DELETED



/ T
% SOUTHCOUNTRY

Moose Jaw, SK 306-692-2371

Mossbank, SK 306-354-2411
EQUIPMENT Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
Box 337 Emerald Park, SK 306-721-5050
Hf;hway 39N Weyburn , SK 306-842-4686
. Southey, SK 306-726-21565
‘F’,nyb‘{rgbg‘é-g%gg Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE
one: SHu-ERe Montmartre, SK  306-424-2212
www.southcountry.ca
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERVICE INVOICE
Internal Used ~ Stock No. 134945 Internal Used  Stock No. 134945 —‘ Invoice Number: 6216ﬂ
Invoice Date 04/10/2023
Location: 05
Work Order Number: 214439
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
mv Phone: I_F’rv Phone: Page: 13 of 14
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number:— EQ Id: Fleet No:
@16 JOHN DEERE 2016 JD S690 COMBINE 1934 1H0SB690SEG0785201 1HOSB90SEG0785201

Service Reminders:

Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
_SERVACCESS  SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 5489 848 N
Labor: $81.50 Parts: $0.00 oL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $4.89 Sub-Total:  $86.39
/1405178690 F Internal

COMPLAINT:

31 ADJUST ALL BELTS AND CHAINS

CAUSE:

CORRECTION:

ALL BELTS AND CHAINS ARE ADJUSTED

Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
__SERVACCESS - SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 _$9£_ $9.78 N
Labor: $163.00 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $9.78 Sub-Total:  $172.78

/1200148690 F Internal
COMPLAINT:

32 GREASE COMBINE

CAUSE:
CORRFECTION:

GREASED COMBINE

PartNumber Description Quantity
TY6341 SD POLYUREA GREASE 1.00
Miscellaneous Description Quantity
SERVACCESS ﬁVICE_ACCESSOﬂES - - ﬁﬂ_
Labor: $163.00 Parts: $9.60 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $9.78

GEN34- Internal
COMPLAINT:

34 REPLACE ONE SET OF CHOPPER HAMMERS

Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind

N

N

$9.60 $9.60
Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
$9i8 $9.78
Sub-Total: $182.38




EQUIPMENT Assiniboia, SK

% SOUTH COUNTRY Moose Jaw. 3K

306-692-2371
306-354-2411
306-642-3366

Box 337 Emerald Park, SK  308-721-5050
H?;‘hway 39 N Weyburn, SK 306-842-4686
: Southey, SK 306-726-2155
‘[’vafyb‘{rgbg"é- 424415(;“ Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE
one: SLo-bRe Montmartre, SK ~ 306-424-2212
www.southcountry.ca
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERVICE INVO'C E
internal Used  Stock No. 134945 Internal Used  Stock No. 134945 Invoice Number: 621607
Invoice Date 04/10/2023
Location: 05
Work Order Number: 214439
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
\_Prv Phone: Erv Phone: Page: 14 of 14
Make/Model: - Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
@16 JOHN DEERE 2016 JD S690 COMBINE 1934 1H0S690SEG0785201 1H0SB690SEG0785201 j
Service Reminders:
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
REPLACED SET OF CHOPPER HAMMERS
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
HXE118760 Lock Nut 4.00 $2.67 $10.68 N
HXE119246 Cap Screw 4.00 $5.18 $20.72 N
KXE10255 Knife Kit 1.00 $367.00 $367.00 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $4.89 ~ $4.89 N
Labor: $81.50 Parts: $398.40 OL&M: $0.00 Misc: $4.89 Sub-Total: $484.79
Labor: $9,702.65
Customer PO No: Parts: $3,890.76
Tax Exempt No: OL&M: $0.00
Advisor: AMY REICH Misc: -$250.22
GST: $0.00
GST Registration No: 897357802 PST: $0.00
Sundry G/L Entries Total: $13'343'£
Br Dpt Acct Sub Ref Description
05 20 520 O 134945 DEMONSTRATION
TERMS AND CONDITIONS
DAt i s s s s vasayy

ST IVEY: 5 A SRR RS



